N o o W

7:20

8:00

8:05

8:30
9:00

o o

o o

Phillips County Board of Commissioners
September 27, 2024
Payroll

WORK SESSION (as necessary)

Road & Bridge Manager Kevin Scott
2025 Budget - at the conclusion of the regular meeting

REGULAR MEETING

Meeting called to order
Pledge of Allegiance
Additions or corrections to agenda

Consent Agenda
Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.19.2024 meeting
Approval of September payroll
Approval of invoice list
Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log
Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

APPOINTMENTS

Public comments
Kelley Sullivan - VALE Grant

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

Personnel - Maintenance

Equipment purchase - Landfill

CSU Extension update

2025 CHP Options

Sales Tax MOU for Control of Confidential Data



