Phillips County Board of Commissioners

September 27, 2024

Payroll

	WORK SESSION (as necessary)	
7:20	Road & Bridge Manager Kevin Scott 2025 Budget - at the conclusion of the regular meeting	
	REGULAR MEETING	
8:00	Meeting called to order	
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions or corrections to agenda	
8:05	Consent Agenda	
	a Approval of the minutes of the BOCC 09.19.2024 meeting	
	b Approval of September payroll	
	c Approval of invoice list	
	d Acknowledge receipt of Building Permits log	

e Acknowledge receipt of Event Center/BOC Pavilion/Facilities rentals

APPOINTMENTS

1

	8:30	Public comments
2	9:00	Kelley Sullivan - VALE Grant

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

3	Personnel - Maintenance
4	Equipment purchase - Landfill
5	CSU Extension update
6	2025 CHP Options
7	Sales Tax MOU for Control of Confidential Data